
Product Specifications 
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Homestyle Mac & Cheese Large Elbow 
(Reduced Sodium) 

SLS Code 5757 

Case Pack 6/5 Pound 

Storage Frozen 

TixHi 10 T x 7 H – 70 Cases Per Pallet 

Net Case Weight 30 Pounds 

Gross Case Weight 31.3 Pounds 

Case Dimensions 15.44”L x 15.44” W x 6.88” H 

Case Cube .73 Cu Ft 

UPC  00049485057574 

Shelf Life 548 Days 

Preparation Instructions 

Ingredients 

Allergens: Eggs, Milk, Wheat 

Keep frozen. Place sealed bag in a steamer or in boiling water 

for 45 minutes or until product reaches serving temperature. 

Caution: Open bag carefully to avoid being burned.  

Water, cooked macaroni (enriched macaroni [seminola, egg 

whites, glyceryl monostearate, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine 

mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid], water), pasteurized process 

cheese (cheddar cheese [pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt, 

enzymes], water, cream, sodium phosphates and potassium 

phosphates, seasoning [potassium chloride, flavor (contains 

maltodextrin)], salt, paprika extract, annatto extract), contains 

less than 2% of nonfat dry milk, modified food starch, cheese 

flavor (whey, cheddar cheese [milk, cheese cultures, salt,  

enzymes], buttermilk solids, butter), butter flavoring (whey  

solids, enzyme-modified butter [butter, buttermilk powder,  

enzymes], maltodextrin, salt, dehydrated butter [butter,  

buttermilk powder], guar gum, annatto and turmeric [for color]), 

sodium phosphates and potassium phosphates.  

Child Nutrition: N/A 


